Sun-Wok Chinese Cafe Menu

https://menulist.menu
1624 Nederland Ave Nederland, TX 77627-5127, Bridge City, United States
(+1)4097290577

The menu of Sun-Wok Chinese Cafe from Bridge City includes 72 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $8.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Nathanael Ritchie likes about
Sun-Wok Chinese Cafe:

Been eating here since | was a little kid. The staff never seems to be in a happy mood. Not sure the cleanliness
of this place or why | keep coming back. 5 stars. read more. What Peter Walsh doesn't like about Sun-Wok
Chinese Cafe:

RUDE PEOPLE ANWER THE PHONE IF YOU ARE A NEW CUSTOMER. NO PATIENCE TO TELL YOU ABOUT
ANY OF THEIR DISHES. IF YOU DONT WANT TO TELL ME WHAT YOUR COMBINATIONS COME WITH AND
THEN ASK IF | AM GOING TO ORDER OR NOT | NEVER WILL. LEARN HOW TO TREAT YOUR
CUSTOMERS AND POTIENTAL LOYAL ONES. read more. Experience in Sun-Wok Chinese Cafe from Bridge
City the diversity of fine Chinese cuisine, authentically cooked in a wok.
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Mains
CHILD PLATE $7.0

Soups

HOT SOUR SOUP $3.0

Vegetarian

VEGETARIAN DELIGHT $6.5

Eras

GINGER

Mexican dishes
TACO

Original Szechuan-Gerichte

ORANGE CHICKEN

Vegetables

EGG ROLLS

Tried Rice

R6. HOUSE FRIED RICE $12.0
Tried Rice & Noodles

LO MEIN

Combination Platlers

A4. PEPPER STEAK $8.0
Rice & Tried Rice

R4. STEAM RICE $3.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Rice | AR

R5. CHICKEN FRIED RICE $6.5

Beverage and Side Orders
SOFT DRINK $2.5
These types of dishes are

being served

SOuUP

()
fippetizers
CHINESE FRIED SHRIMP (4) $4.0
EGG ROLL (1) $2.0
Soft drinkis
COCA-COLA
ICE TEA $2.0
WONTON SOUP $3.0
EGG DROP SOUP $3.0

Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN
EGG

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
R7. BEEF FRIED RICE $7.0
R3. SHRIMP FRIED RICE $7.5
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R1. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $6.0

Popular Ttems
A14. HOUSE LO MEIN $9.0

A15. GENERAL TSAO'S
CHICKEN

C15. GENERAL TSAO'S
CHICKEN SWEET SOUR $8.5
CHICKEN

A13. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $9.0

C14. HOUSE LO MEIN SWEET SOUR
CHICKEN

F15. GENERAL TSAO'S CHICKEN  $13.5

$9.0

$9.0

A2. BROCCOLI BEEF $7.5
R2. PORK FRIED RICE $12.3
CREAM CHEESE WONTON (6) $4.5
Combination Plates

C2. BROCCOLI BEEF SWEET SOUR $8.5
PORK

C12. BROCCOLI CHICKEN SWEET $8.5

SOUR CHICKEN
C7. HUNAN BEEF LEMON CHICKEN $8.5
C5. SPICY CHICKEN SWEET SOUR

PORK $8.5
C10. GARLIC SHRIMP SWEET SOUR $8.5
CHICKEN ’
C8. BROCCOLI BEEF SWEET SOUR $8.5
SHRIMP ’
C9. PEPPER STEAK SWEET SOUR $8.5
SHRIMP ’
C4. PEPPER STEAK SWEET SOUR $8.5
PORK ’
C11. SHRIMP CHICKEN SWEET $8.5
SOUR CHICKEN ’
C6. HOUSE SPECIAL LEMON $8.5

CHICKEN

C3. MOO GOO GAI PAN SWEET
SOUR PORK

C1. CABBAGE CHICKEN SWEET
SOUR PORK

Chinese Platter

A9. LEMON CHICKEN

All. CABBAGE SHRIMP
Al. CABBAGE CHICKEN
A3. MOO GOO GAI PAN

A6. HOUSE SPECIAL

A16. SHRIMP CHICKEN
A12. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP
Al17. SHRIMP LOBSTER SAUCE
A7. HUNAN BEEF

A5. SPICY CHICKEN

A10. GARLIC SHRIMP

A8. SWEET SOUR PORK

Family Packs

F5. SPICY CHICKEN

F7. HUNAN BEEF

F11. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
F12. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP
F4. PEPPER STEAK

F10. GARLIC SHRIMP

F2. BROCCOLI BEEF

F14. HOUSE LO MEIN

F8. SWEET SOUR PORK
F6. HOUSE SPECIAL

F3. MOO GOO GAI PAN

F9. CABBAGE SHRIMP

$8.5

$8.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.0
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$11.0

$12.5
$12.5
$13.5
$11.0
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$11.0
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5



Sun-Wok Chinese Cafe Yenu

F1. CABBAGE CHICKEN $11.0
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Sun-Wofks Chinese Cafe

1624 Nederland Ave Nederland, Opening Hours:
TX 77627-5127, Bridge City, Monday 10:30-21:00
United States Tuesday 10:30-21:00

Wednesday 10:30-21:00
Thursday 10:30-21:00
Friday 10:30-21:00
Saturday 10:30-21:00
Sunday 11:30-21:00
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