



https://menulist.menu 1624 Nederland Ave Nederland, TX 77627-5127, Bridge City, United States (+1)4097290577



The <u>menu of Sun-Wok Chinese Cafe</u> from Bridge City includes 72 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on <u>the</u>** <u>menu</u> cost about \$8.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Nathanael Ritchie</u> likes about Sun-Wok Chinese Cafe:

Been eating here since I was a little kid. The staff never seems to be in a happy mood. Not sure the cleanliness of this place or why I keep coming back. 5 stars. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Peter Walsh</u> doesn't like about Sun-Wok Chinese Cafe:

RUDE PEOPLE ANWER THE PHONE IF YOU ARE A NEW CUSTOMER. NO PATIENCE TO TELL YOU ABOUT ANY OF THEIR DISHES. IF YOU DONT WANT TO TELL ME WHAT YOUR COMBINATIONS COME WITH AND THEN ASK IF I AM GOING TO ORDER OR NOT I NEVER WILL. LEARN HOW TO TREAT YOUR CUSTOMERS AND POTIENTAL LOYAL ONES. <u>read more</u>. Experience in Sun-Wok Chinese Cafe from Bridge City the **diversity of fine Chinese cuisine**, authentically cooked in a wok.



Mains		Drinks	
CHILD PLATE	\$7.0	DRINKS	
Soups		Rice / 飯类	
HOT SOUR SOUP	\$3.0	R5. CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$6.5
Vegetarian		Beverage and Side Ord	lers
VEGETARIAN DELIGHT	\$6.5	SOFT DRINK	\$2.5
Extras		These types of dishes are	e
GINGER		being served	
Mexican dishes		SOUP	
ТАСО		Appetizers	
Original Szechuan-Gerichte		CHINESE FRIED SHRIMP (4)	\$4.0
		EGG ROLL (1)	\$2.0
ORANGE CHICKEN		Saft drinks	
Vegetables		Soft drinks coca-cola	
EGG ROLLS		ICE TEA	\$2.0
Fried Rice		Soup	
R6. HOUSE FRIED RICE	\$12.0	WONTON SOUP	\$3.0
Fried Rice & Noodles		EGG DROP SOUP	\$3.0
LO MEIN		Dishes are prepared wit	th
• • • • •		CHICKEN	
Combination Platters		EGG	
A4. PEPPER STEAK	\$8.0		
Rice & Fried Rice		Fried rice	
R4. STEAM RICE	\$3.0	R7. BEEF FRIED RICE	\$7.0
	φ3.0	R3. SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$7.5

R1. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE		
Popula	r Items	
	A14. HOUSE LO MEIN	\$9.0
	A15. GENERAL TSAO'S CHICKEN	\$9.0
	C15. GENERAL TSAO'S CHICKEN SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$8.5
A13. SWEE	T SOUR CHICKEN	\$9.0
C14. HOUS CHICKEN	E LO MEIN SWEET SOUR	\$9.0
F15. GENE	RAL TSAO'S CHICKEN	\$13.5
A2. BROCO	COLI BEEF	\$7.5
R2. PORK	FRIED RICE	\$12.3
CREAM CH	IEESE WONTON (6)	\$4.5

Combination Plates

C2. BROCCOLI BEEF SWEET SOUR PORK	\$8.5
C12. BROCCOLI CHICKEN SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$8.5
C7. HUNAN BEEF LEMON CHICKEN	\$8.5
C5. SPICY CHICKEN SWEET SOUR PORK	\$8.5
C10. GARLIC SHRIMP SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$8.5
C8. BROCCOLI BEEF SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$8.5
C9. PEPPER STEAK SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$8.5
C4. PEPPER STEAK SWEET SOUR PORK	\$8.5
C11. SHRIMP CHICKEN SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$8.5
C6. HOUSE SPECIAL LEMON CHICKEN	\$8.5



Chinese Platter

A9. LEMON CHICKEN	\$7.0
A11. CABBAGE SHRIMP	\$7.0
A1. CABBAGE CHICKEN	\$7.0
A3. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$7.5
A6. HOUSE SPECIAL	\$7.5
A16. SHRIMP CHICKEN	\$7.5
A12. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$7.0
A17. SHRIMP LOBSTER SAUCE	\$7.5
A7. HUNAN BEEF	\$7.5
A5. SPICY CHICKEN	\$7.5
A10. GARLIC SHRIMP	\$7.5
A8. SWEET SOUR PORK	\$11.0

Family Packs

F5. SPICY CHICKEN	\$12.5
F7. HUNAN BEEF	\$12.5
F11. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$13.5
F12. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$11.0
F4. PEPPER STEAK	\$12.5
F10. GARLIC SHRIMP	\$12.5
F2. BROCCOLI BEEF	\$12.5
F14. HOUSE LO MEIN	\$12.5
F8. SWEET SOUR PORK	\$11.0
F6. HOUSE SPECIAL	\$12.5
F3. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$12.5
F9. CABBAGE SHRIMP	\$12.5







F1. CABBAGE CHICKEN

\$11.0



Sun-Wok Chinese Cafe

1624 Nederland Ave Nederland, TX 77627-5127, Bridge City, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 10:30-21:00 Tuesday 10:30-21:00 Wednesday 10:30-21:00 Thursday 10:30-21:00 Friday 10:30-21:00 Saturday 10:30-21:00 Sunday 11:30-21:00



Made with menulist.menu